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Rep. Jimmy Duncan  https://duncan.house.gov/office/washington-dc   

2207 Rayburn HOB             

Washington, DC 20515 

Phone: (202) 225-5435          

800 Market Street, Suite 110               

Knoxville, TN 37902  

Phone: (865) 523-3772 

      

Sen. Lamar Alexander   http://www.alexander.senate.gov/public/index.cfm/officelocations  

 https://www.alexander.senate.gov/public/index.cfm/email   

455 Dirksen Senate Office Building 

Washington, DC 20510 

Phone: (202) 224-4944 

800 Market Street, Suite 112               

Knoxville, TN 37902  

Phone   (865) 545-4253 

 

Senator Bob Corker      https://www.corker.senate.gov/public/index.cfm/home 

 https://www.corker.senate.gov/public/index.cfm/emailme   

425 Dirksen Senate Office Building 

Washington, DC 20510 

Phone:  202-224-3344 

800 Market Street, Suite 121               

Knoxville, TN 37902  

Phone:  865-637-4180 

 

TENNESSEE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 

 

Sen Richard Briggs sen.richard.briggs@capitol.tn.gov  (615) 741-1766 

District 13 *Eddie Smith *615/741-2031, 865/661-5613 

 rep.Eddie.Smith@capitol.tn.gov 

 

District 14 *Jason Zachary *615/741-2264, 865/583-0704 

rep.Jason.Zachary@capitol.tn.gov 

 

District 15 *Rick Staples * 

possibly:  rep.Rick.Staples@capitol.tn.gov 

 

District 16 *Bill Dunn *615/741-1721, 865/687-4904 

rep.Bill.Dunn@capitol.tn.gov   

 

District 18 *Martin Daniel *615/741-2287, 865/583-3899 

rep.Martin.Daniel@capitol.tn.gov 
 

District 19 *Harry Brooks *615/741-6879, 865/687-5987 

rep.Harry.Brooks@capitol.tn.gov 

 

District 89 *Roger Kane *615/741-4110, 865/405-5103        rep.roger.kane@capitol.tn.gov 
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